
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: October 2, 2020

Non-Local Non-Local

For: International Center Fire Panel Replacement Western States Fire Protection Allied Fire Protection

                  KH 141 Windy Meadows Dr. 2110 Mannix Dr.

Item Description

Estimated 

Quantity

Schertz, TX 

78154

(210) 967-4731

San Antonio, 

TX 78217

(210) 646-6716

   

1 Engineering Design/Drawings/Permits: (Included in proposal 

submission documents.)

1

 Price per Each  $18,891.00 $6,370.00

 Total Price  $18,891.00 $6,370.00

2 Labor for installation and removal of system: (Included in 

proposal submission documents.)

1   

 Price per Each  $35,340.00 $90,027.00

 Total Price  $35,340.00 $90,027.00

3 Parts and Materials: (Included in proposal submission 

documents.)

1   

 Price per Each  $25,782.00 $52,024.00

 Total Price  $25,782.00 $52,024.00

   

* 4 Standard Hourly Labor Rate (Reg): (For work outside the SOW 

such as change orders that may be required due to work 

previously unidentified.)

15   

 Price per Hour  $90.00 Not Provided

 Total Price  $1,350.00

* 5 Fire Watch Labor Rate: (Should City elect to use contractor to 

preform service.) 

40

 Price per Hour  $170.00 Not Provided

 Total Price  $6,800.00

* 6 Over Time Hourly Labor Rate (OT): (For work outside the 

SOW such as change orders that may be required due to 

work previously unidentified.) 

10

 Price per Hour  $135.00 Not Provided

 Total Price  $1,350.00

7 Access Panels greater than 12" x 12": (Should an access panel 

be required that is greater than the identified size.  All other 

access panels smaller than identified size shall be included in 

line item 2 price.)

5

 Price per Hour  $800.00 Not Provided

 Total Price  $4,000.00

* 8 Mark up %:  (mark up % over cost on any parts that might be 

required due to a change order to the SOW caused by 

work/parts requirements previously unidentified.)

$2,500.00

 Percentage of Mark Up  30% Not Provided

 Total Price  $3,250.00

Payment Terms Net 30 Net 30

Estimated Total $96,763.00 $148,421.00

Estimated Award $96,763.00

6100013254

*Line item "Total Price" adjusted to match "Estimated Quantity" per IFB*

Page 1


